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Application Role 
Assignment 

Designated 
Authorizing Agent 

Phone Email Address 

BIIS Jonathan Welbon 301-504-3073 Jonathan.Welbon@hhs.gov 
  

eOPF Sailis Johnson 301-415-0975 Sailis.Johnson@hhs.gov 
    

FBIS Leon Jackson 202- 422-9564 Leon.Jackson@hhs.gov 
 Uday Metpally 202- 260-6671 Uday.Metpally@hhs.gov 
    

HEAR Timothy Mitchell 202-361-7039 Timothy.Mitchell@HHS.GOV 
    

HHS Learning Portal Joan Bernal 301-443-0452 DHHSHelp@hhs.gov 
 James 

Gonzalez- 
 

301-443-0475 DHHSHelp@hhs.gov 

    

MACCS/GovNet-NG Edward Jackson 301-443-2566 Edward.Jackson@psc.hhs.gov 
    

MS-LV (CDC 
LABVANTAGE) 

Rodrick Frazier 404-498-3903 Rif7@cdc.gov  

 Simon Adebola 404-498-6037  Vmb7@cdc.gov  
    

WCD Alex Karakcheyev 202 205-4545 Olexiy.Karakcheyev@hhs.gov 
 Vanessa Williams 202 205-5087 Vanessa.Williams@hhs.gov 

Access Management System (AMS) Authorizing Agents 
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EHRP & EWITS 
Administrator Role 

Designated 
Authorizing Agent 

Phone Email Address 

CDC Judy Lung 404-639-7500 ayx7@cdc.gov 
MISO Helpdesk 404-639-7500 MISO Helpdesk (CDC) * 

*Incl. the word ‘Help’ on the 
subject line. 

   

CMS Kimberly Presco 410-786-5513 Kimberly.Presco@cms.gov 
Qiana Black 410-786-0800 Qiana.Black@cms.gov 

  

FDA Robin Moore 240-402-4320 Robin.Moore@fda.hhs.gov 
   

HRSA Chandra Peek 301-404-2599 Chandra.Peek@hrsa.hhs.gov 
   

IHS HR Center Janelle Langland 240-393-8755 Janelle.Langland@ihs.gov 
Michael D Weahkee 301-443-6520 Michael.Weahkee@ihs.gov 
Marjorie Ashley 928-871-1364 Marjorie.Ashley@ihs.gov 
Pauline Hoffman 301-443-6520 Pauline.Hoffman@ihs.gov 

 

NCR 
(ACF, ACL, AHRQ, 
PSC, OS, SAMHSA) 

Mary Franklin 301-504-5766 Mary.Franklin@hhs.gov 
Yolanda Banks 301-504-5762 Yolanda.Banks@hhs.gov 
Leah Smith 301-841-7803 Leah.Smith@hhs.gov 

NIH HRSS Helpdesk   HR Systems Support (NIH/OD) 
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OIG James Hale 816-426-4958 James.Hale@oig.hhs.gov 
    

HCAS Tony Richardson  (202) 260-6746 Tony.Richardson@hhs.gov  
    

OMHA ECAPE Andrea Monson  (303) 844-0772 Andrea.Monson@hhs.gov  
Shakil Khwaja  (571) 777-2790 Shakil.Khwaja@hhs.gov   

    

ACF Interactive 
Service Management 
System (ISMS)  
(formerly known as ACF ServiceNow) 

Mary Butler 443-286-6730 maryt.butler@acf.hhs.gov 

    

 
 

Helpdesks Designated 
Authorizing Agent 

Phone Email Address 

One-DHHS Tier 1 
Helpdesk 

Charles Dietz 301-504-3219 Charles.Dietz@psc.hhs.gov 

    

Super Administrators 
(Tier 3 Helpdesk) 

Joy Chapman 301-443-4529 HHS IAM-AMS PMO 

    

AMS User Search 
Role Assignment 

Designated 
Authorizing Agent 

Phone Email Address 

 Joy Chapman 301-443-4529 HHS IAM-AMS PMO 
 Betty Psillos 301-217-0496 HHS IAM-AMS PMO 

 

mailto:James.Hale@oig.hhs.gov
mailto:Tony.Richardson@hhs.gov
mailto:Andrea.Monson@hhs.gov
mailto:Shakil.Khwaja@hhs.gov
mailto:maryt.butler@acf.hhs.gov
mailto:Charles.Dietz@psc.hhs.gov
mailto:HHSIdentityEAMPMO@hhs.gov
mailto:HHSIdentityEAMPMO@hhs.gov
mailto:HHSIdentityEAMPMO@hhs.gov


Last Updated 11/30/2016 4  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


